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Bauunterhaltung 2015 2/27200/521100 Produktverantwortung: Bendlin

Ifd. Nr.|
1.0.

1.1.

2.0.

2.1.

3.0.

3.17
3.2.

3.3.

4.0.

Maßnahme
Wartungsarbeiten
Notbeteuchtung Sichtprüfung

Vorschriften / Gewährleistung

Begründung

E-Check aller fest inst. Elektrischen Geräte

Erforderliche Reparaturen/Maßnahmen
Abiuft Toiletten
Schneefanggitter
Schriftzug Bücherei

Allgemeine Bauunterhaltung

Funktion (2014)
Funktion
Stadtbild

Priorität

1

1
1
1

1

Gesamtbetrag
300,00 €
300,00 €

150,00 €
150,00 €

7.100,00 €
2.600.00 €
2.500,00 €

2.000,00 €

17.400,00 €

24.950,00 €

Anteil 2014
100,00 €

50,00 €

5.600,00 €

4.200,00 €
9.950,00 €

Anteil 2015
100,00 €
100,00 €

50,00 €
50,00 €

7.100,00 €
2.600,00 €
2.500,00 €

2.000,00 €

4.200,00€
11.450,00 €

Anteil 2016
100,00 €
100,00 €

50,00 €
50,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

4.400,00 €
4.600,00 €

Anteil 2017
100,00 €
100,00 €

50,00 €
50,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00€

4.600,00 €
4.800,00 €

Notwendiger Betrag:
beantragt 2014
Jahr 2014

11.450,00 €
9.950,00 €

0,00 €

Steigerung 2014//2015
%

11.450,00 €


